Product Change Notification
112272 - 01
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

on 20nm Intel NAND.
* Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Product Name  Product Code  Affected
MM#
Recommended Replacement
Product Name
Recommended
Replacement
Product Code
Recommended
Replacement
MM#
Intel® SSD 320 Series (80GB,
2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm,
MLC)
 SSDSA2BW080G3HP  913215 Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series
(120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm,
MLC)
 SSDSC2BF120A4HP  929871
 Intel® SSD 320 Series
(80GB,
 1.8in  microSATA 3Gb/s,
25nm,
 MLC)
 SSDSA1NW080G3HP  913216 Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
(80GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm,
MLC)
 SSDSC1NB080G4   927194
 Intel® SSD 320 Series
(160GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm,
MLC)
 SSDSA2BW160G3HP  913217 Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series
(180GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm,
MLC)
 SSDSC2BF180A4HP  928997
Intel® SSD 320 Series
(160GB,
 1.8in  microSATA 3Gb/s,
25nm,
 MLC)
 SSDSA1NW160G3HP  913218 Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
(240GB, 1.8in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm,
MLC)
 SSDSC1NB240G4   927195
 Intel® SSD 320 Series
(300GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm,
MLC)
 SSDSA2BW300G3HP  913219 Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series (360Gb
SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm, MLC)
 SSDSC2BF360A4HP  929002
Intel® SSD 320 Series
(600GB,
 2.5in SATA  3Gb/s, 25nm,
 MLC)
 SSDSA2BW600G3HP  915374 Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
(600GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm,
MLC)
 SSDSC2BB600G4   930361
Intel® SSD 320 Series
(120GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm,
MLC)
 SSDSA2BW120G3HP  916992 Intel® SSD Pro 1500 Series
(120GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s, 20nm,
MLC)
 SSDSC2BF120A4HP  929871
 Intel® SSD 320 Series